URKQOGURRYTNAGA

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Competing
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ACT

No
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No

No

No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No

URKO GURRUTXAGA LOIDI cETARIA - vGETARIA

Bornin: GETARIA 11-24-1998
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Condition on
boal
Formed 7
Formed 10
Formed 9
Formed O
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

13
10
11

Clubs
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Clubs Number Best
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

130
116
128

1

Wor st

19:46,32 22:34,56
19:57,40 22:46,80
19:56,56 21:13,80
19:48,30 21:25,56



