

Born in: GETARIA 11-24-1998

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number points	Best flags time	Worst time
2025		No								
2024	GETARIA	Yes	Formed	7	13	6		130	1	19:46,32 22:34,56
2023	GETARIA	Yes	Formed	10	10	7		116		19:57,40 22:46,80
2022	GETARIA	Yes	Formed	9	11	5		128		19:56,56 21:13,80
2021	GETARIA	Yes	Formed	0	2					19:48,30 21:25,56
2020	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2019	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2018	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2014	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2013	GETARIA	No	Formed							
2012	GETARIA	No	Formed							